Fluorescent high bay
C O L U M B I A  L I G H T I N G  E N E R G Y  S O L U T I O N S
VersaBay®
Hubbell Power Systems - Aiken, SC
Copyright © Belknap Photographic
2 C O L U M B I A  L I G H T I N G  E N E R G Y  S O L U T I O N S
VersaBay® Fluorescent HigH Bay
ambient issues

5-15P, 15 amp, 120V
––4
sHielding kit ordering guide2 ExamplE lhvS4-CaWg
proDuCt availaBilitY anD CroSS SECtionS
model Source no. of
lamps
uplight
options
lamp
type Width length height*
lhv4
T5HO, T8 4 U, ST 32, 54 163/16" 48" 2"
T5HO, T8 6 U, ST 32, 54 205/8" 48" 2"
T5HO, T8 8 U, ST 32, 54 25" 48" 2"
lhv
moDEl
lhv VersaBay®
High Bay
S
ShiElDing
S Shielding
no. oF lampS
in CroSS
SECtion
4 Four
6 Six
8 Eight
ShiElDing
Wg Flat Wire Guard
Ca Clear Acrylic Lens
Cp Clear Polycarbonate Lens
CaWg Clear Acrylic Lens and Flat Wire Guard
CpWg Clear Polycarbonate Lens and Flat Wire Guard
lhv ShiElDing Kit ContEntS2
Kit ContainS tWo or morE oF thESE ComponEntS*:
lhv*SpJ Side Panels and End Jaw (pair) for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
lhv*FWg Flat Wire Guard for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
lhv*Ca Clear Acrylic Lens for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
lhv*Cp Clear Polycarbonate Lens for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
* Replace with 4, 6, or 8. For example: LHV6CA
–
2 Shielding kit options are packaged separately.
* Side panels or shielding options increase height to 27/8"
1 Use programmed start ballast. Not recommended for use with instant start.
–
CO1029 12/09
bil  Bi-level luminaire
3-lamp fixture designed to maximize energy savings in low occupancy areas such as stairwells and storerooms.
emi  energymax® intersect™ Full Distribution Luminaire
2-lamp, energy efficient, louvered luminaire designed to provide full distribution and tremendous energy savings.
ems  energymax® stratus Energy Saving Architectural Recessed Indirect Luminaire
2-lamp, energy efficient, recessed indirect luminaire tuned to meet strict Lighting Power Density requirements.
emx  energymax® Parabolic Energy Saving Parabolic
A system of tuned components designed to provide the perfect balance between light output and energy conservation.
epc  e∙poc® Full Distribution Luminaire
2-lamp, energy efficient, lensed luminaire with contemporary styling, full distribution, and huge energy savings.
lhv  VersaBay® Fluorescent High Bay
The new industry standard for fluorescent high bay lighting with Advanced Thermal Management.
mb/mc  morph™ Fluorescent Exterior Area Lights
T5HO luminaires with unprecedented energy savings and light control.
rkt/ rkt/rks/rksr Troffer and Industrial Striplight Retrofit Kits
rks/ Retrofit kits to update existing lighting to meet today’s lighting needs and lower energy costs.
rksr
xFsw  XFsW Severe Fiberglass Low/High Bay
A 4- or 6-lamp IP67 Rated, NSF Rated, and 5VA fire rated low/high bay ideal for cold temperatures.
xts  Xts Enclosed and Gasketed Acrylic Tube, Severe Environment
2-lamp, energy-efficient, enclosed and gasketed lighting suitable for wet locations.
Zpt  Zero Plenum® troffer High Efficiency Architectural Luminaire
High performance, ultra-low profile luminaire that significantly reduces energy costs.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000 Fax 866.898.0131